
Carrier Name 
Harold Lemon 
719, LLC 
29520 Hwy 159 
Fort Garland, CO 81133 

Dennis Roberto Sanabria 
A&D TOWING SERVICE LLC 
5537 Malta Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Adiamseged Woldemariam 
Alpha Paratransit, LLC 
dba Alpha Paratransit 
8801 Hampden Avenue Suite 104 
Denver, CO 80231 

Adiamseged Woldemariam 
Alpha Paratransit, LLC 
dba Alpha Paratransit 
8801 Hampden Avenue Suite 104 
Denver, CO 80231 

J L Loggins 
Assist Moving Company Inc 
3661 South Pitkin Circle 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Michael Stine 
AUTO TOWING INC. 
50 Cascade Court 
Colorado Springs, CO 80907 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 

Mail Date: 10/20/2017 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
T-04652 

T-04648 

55895 

B-9907 

HHG-00497 

T-03157 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

'M 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
October 31 , 2017 PENDING 
October 31 , 2017 

October 27, 2017 PENDING 
October 27, 2017 

June 15, 2017 PENDING 

June 15, 2017 PENDING 

October 27, 2017 PENDING 
October 27, 2017 

November 9, 2017 PENDING 
November 9, 2017 
November 9, 2017 

Selected Cycle: 11/9/20 I 7 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING OATE __ -1,,L-/--::;:..J:'.f---J-~---"11 
REPORTER·---~~- -,-

lease# 
08251-INS 

08246-INS 

08231-INS 

08257-INS 

08256-INS 

08241-INS 

11/09/2017 11:01 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0939 

Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 

Mail Date: 10/20/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0939 

Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name 
Dia Qliebo 
Black Car Co. 
dba Black Car Limos 
18020 E Bellewood Drive 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Abas Abdi 
Community Transportation Services, Inc 
1602 South Parker Road # 112 
Denver, CO 80231 

Abas Abdi 
Community Transportation Services, Inc 
1602 South Parker Road # 112 
Denver, CO 80231 

Ephrem Kassa 
Denver cars & limo services LLC 
10669 East Utah Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Patti Daniels 
Elite Towing, LLC 
933 22 1 /2 Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81505 

Roland Spandau 
Elysian Enterprise Inc. 
610 Amethyst Drive 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raenette 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
LL-02790 

CAB-00055 

MCT-0005 

LL-03193 

* T-2748 

LL-03354 

Selected Cycle: 1 l /9/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
November 8, 2017 

October 29, 2017 

October 29, 2017 

October 31 , 2017 

November 1, 2017 

November 3, 2017 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08237-INS 

08264-INS 

08250-INS 

08245-INS 

08240-INS 

08252-INS 

11/09/2017 11 :01 

Page 2 of 3 



Carrier Name 
Sarmad Mahmood 
Global Transit • 
4627 Pennsylvania Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Sarmad Mahmood 
Global Transit 
4627 Pennsylvania Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Keith A Bare 
Keith A. Bare 
5000 Butte Street Lot 21 
Boulder, CO 80301 

Jamie McCord 
McCord & Son Towing LLC 
530 Eagle Avenue 
Akron, CO 80720 

James Cordoza 
Secured Towing LLC 
2446 Tremont Place 
Denver, CO 80205 

Steve Pyle 
South Side Towing, LLC 
12705 West Chenango Avenue 
Morrison, CO 80465 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 

Mail Date: 10/20/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-03332 Form E (Liability) 

MCT-0048 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02756 Form E (Liability) 

T-04442 Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

* T-04730 Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

T-04382 Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Selected Cycle: l I /9/20 17 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0939 

Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Cancel Date 
November 7, 2017 

November 7, 2017 

November 7, 2017 

November 7, 2017 
November 7, 2017 
November 7, 2017 

October 12, 2017 

November 7, 2017 
November 2, 2017 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08238-INS 

08230-INS 

08254-INS 

08255-INS 

08248-INS 

08227-INS 

11/09/2017 11 :01 
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