Appendix A Decision No. R17-0939 Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS Page 1 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 Mail Date: 10/20/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Harold Lemon 719, LLC 29520 Hwy 159 Fort Garland, CO 81133	T-04652	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 31, 2017 October 31, 2017	PENDING	08251-INS
Dennis Roberto Sanabria A&D TOWING SERVICE LLC 5537 Malta Street Denver, CO 80249	T-04648	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 27, 2017 October 27, 2017	PENDING	08246-INS
Adiamseged Woldemariam Alpha Paratransit, LLC base Alpha Paratransit 801 Hampden Avenue Suite 104 Denver, CO 80231	55895	Form E (Liability)	June 15, 2017	PENDING	08231-INS
Adiamseged Woldemariam Alpha Paratransit, LLC Ba Alpha Paratransit 8801 Hampden Avenue Suite 104 Denver, CO 80231	B-9907	Form E (Liability)	June 15, 2017	PENDING	08257-INS
J L Loggins Assist Moving Company Inc 3661 South Pitkin Circle Aurora, CO 80013	HHG-00497	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 27, 2017 October 27, 2017	PENDING	08256-INS
Michael Stine AUTO TOWING INC. 50 Cascade Court Colorado Springs, CO 80907	T-03157	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)  EXHIBIT #	November 9, 2017 November 9, 2017 November 9, 2017		08241-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/9/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	DOCKET #_/ WATNESS DATE REPORTER_	11/9/17		11/09/2017 11:01 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R17-0939 Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS Page 2 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 Mail Date: 10/20/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Dia Qliebo Black Car Co. dba Black Car Limos 18020 E Bellewood Drive Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02790	Form E (Liability)	November 8, 2017	PENDING	08237-INS
Abas Abdi Community Transportation Services, Inc 1602 South Parker Road # 112 Denver, CO 80231	CAB-00055	Form E (Liability)	October 29, 2017	PENDING	08264-INS
Abas Abdi Community Transportation Services, Inc 1602 South Parker Road # 112 Denver, CO 80231	MCT-0005	Form E (Liability)	October 29, 2017	PENDING	08250-INS
Ephrem Kassa Denver cars & limo services LLC 10669 East Utah Place Aurora, CO 80012	LL-03193	Form E (Liability)	October 31, 2017	PENDING	08245-INS
Patti Daniels Elite Towing, LLC 933 22 1/2 Road Grand Junction, CO 81505	* T-2748	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	November 1, 2017	PENDING	08240-INS
Roland Spandau Elysian Enterprise Inc. 610 Amethyst Drive Steamboat Springs, CO 80487	LL-03354	Form E (Liability)	November 3, 2017	PENDING	08252-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/9/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				11/09/2017 11:01 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R17-0939
Proceeding No. 17C-0683-INS
Page 3 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/9/2017 Mail Date: 10/20/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sarmad Mahmood Global Transit 4627 Pennsylvania Street Denver, CO 80216	LL-03332	Form E (Liability)	November 7, 2017	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET	08238-INS
Sarmad Mahmood Global Transit 4627 Pennsylvania Street Denver, CO 80216	MCT-0048	Form E (Liability)	November 7, 2017	PENDING	08230-INS
Keith A Bare Keith A. Bare 5000 Butte Street Lot 21 Boulder, CO 80301	LL-02756	Form E (Liability)	November 7, 2017	PENDING	08254-INS
Jamie McCord McCord & Son Towing LLC 530 Eagle Avenue Akron, CO 80720	T-04442	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 7, 2017 November 7, 2017 November 7, 2017	PENDING	08255-INS
James Cordoza Secured Towing LLC 2446 Tremont Place Denver, CO 80205	* T-04730	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	October 12, 2017	PENDING	08248-INS
Steve Pyle South Side Towing, LLC 12705 West Chenango Avenue Morrison, CO 80465	T-04382	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 7, 2017 November 2, 2017		08227-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 11/9/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					11/09/2017 11:01 Page 3 of 3